
XXV Universiada Nacional 2023
Consejo Nacional del Deporte de la Educación A.C. (UN2023)
Hermosillo, Sonora, Del 01-06-2023 al 05-06-2023

Compuesto Varonil
1

32
BECERRA RIVAS Fernando UDG Pase directo

17
16

QUIJANO RODRIGUEZ Julian Ernesto
ARMENTA CURLANGO Ruben Ricardo

UADECH

UNISON

135
136

9
24

RODRIGUEZ GIL Juan Pablo UAMAYAB Pase directo

25
8 CANTU TREVIÑO Hector Ivan UANL Pase directo

5
28

GONZALEZ DE ALBA Rodrigo UP Pase directo

21
12

ANTONIO GARRIDO Moises Isai
VERDIN GONZALEZ Gustavo

BUAP

UAA

128
143

13
20

ESTRADA ESQUIVEL Jose Mario
RAMIREZ MELENDEZ Alejandro

UANL

UADECH

140
136

29
4 DEL RIO GUTIERREZ Juan Carlos UAMAYAB Pase directo

3
30

BECERRA RIVAS Miguel UDG Pase directo

19
14

RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR Alexis
PORTILLO SIDAS Jaime

UAEM

UACJ

134
143

11
22

HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Emiliano
VELEZ BOLON Hector Eduardo

UP

BUAP

140
139

27
6 PEREZ CHAVEZ Pablo UDG Pase directo

7
26

LEZAMA SOTO Luis Enrique UMM Pase directo

23
10

JIMENEZ SANSINENA Mario Eduardo
ISAAK CASTILLO David

BUAP

IPN

128
143

15
18

VALENZUELA SOTO Juan Rafael
MORALES FRANCO Mauricio

UAS

IPN

134
137

31
2 GARCIA FLORES Sebastian UADEC Pase directo

Becerra Rivas F.
Armenta Curlango R.

140
135

Rodriguez Gil J.
Cantu Treviño H.

145
138

Gonzalez De Alba R.
Verdin Gonzalez G.

149
141

Estrada Esquivel J.
Del Rio Gutierrez J.

141
144

Becerra Rivas M.
Portillo Sidas J.

146
137

Hernández López E.
Perez Chavez P.

142
142

T.9
T.10

Lezama Soto L.
Isaak Castillo D.

146
145

Morales Franco M.
Garcia Flores S.

134
148

Becerra Rivas F.
Rodriguez Gil J.

143
141

Gonzalez De Alba R.
Del Rio Gutierrez J.

147
148

Becerra Rivas M.
Perez Chavez P.

147
144

Lezama Soto L.
Garcia Flores S.

141
146

Becerra Rivas F.
Del Rio Gutierrez J.

143
143

T.10
T.X

Becerra Rivas M.
Garcia Flores S.

145
145

T.X
T.10

Bronce

Becerra Rivas F.
Garcia Flores S.

145
148

Oro

Del Rio Gutierrez J.
Becerra Rivas M.

149
149

T.9
T.X
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